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ONTARIO VOTING INTENTIONS

1A/B. Now, | would like you to focus on the Ontario provincial government, not the federal government. As you may know, Ontario Premier Dalton McGuinty and his Provincial Liberal party formed a majority
government in the last provincial election. Thinking of how you feel right now, if a PROVINCIAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support?

ONTARIO REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
Rest of
TOTAL Ontario Urban Rural Post sec Unlversny <$30K $30K-<$60K $60K+

Base: Ontario Decided Voters - Leaners Included

Unweighted Base 719 321 398 607 112 171 232 312 96 172 347
Weighted Base 722 336 386 622 100* 157 242 321 96* 165 360
The Ontario Progressive Conservatives (PC), led by 263 97 166 216 47 62 107 92 33 60 134
Tim Hudak 36% 29% 43% 35% 47% 40% 44% 29% 34% 36% 37%
A C G G
250 142 107 225 25 48 61 140 26 54 136
The Ontario Liberals, led by Dalton McGuint
y y 35% 42% 28% 36% 25% 31% 25% 44% 28% 33% 38%
B D EF
The Ontario New Democratic Party (NDP), led by 128 61 67 117 11 30 48 49 22 33 55
Andrea Horwath 18% 18% 17% 19% 11% 19% 20% 15% 23% 20% 15%
76 33 43 60 16 15 23 38 13 18 32
The Ontario Green Party, led by Mike Schreiner
11% 10% 11% 10% 16% 9% 10% 12% 13% 11% 9%
5 3 2 4 1 2 2 2 0 2
Other 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0 2% - 1%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F/G - H/I/J * small base
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MCGUINTY RE-ELECTION

1. Some people say that the Liberal government under Premier Dalton McGuinty has done a good job and deserves to be re-elected during the Provincial election this upcoming October. Other people say that it is
time for another provincial political party to take over and run the province. Which statement is closest to your point of view?

ONTARIO REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
Rest of
TOTAL GTA Ontario Urban Rural Post sec University <$30K $30K-<$60K $60K+

A 8 c 0 _ N - T

Base: Ontario Respondents

Unweighted Base 800 356 444 677 123 195 259 337 109 192 372
Weighted Base 800 369 431 690 110 181 268 344 107+ 186 387
Mcguinty government has done a good job and 244 130 113 217 27 43 67 133 30 51 132
deserves re-election 30% 35% 26% 31% 24% 24% 25% 39% 28% 27% 34%
B EF
Time for another provincial political party to take 509 219 289 434 75 121 190 193 68 126 236
over 64% 59% 67% 63% 68% 67% 71% 56% 63% 68% 61%
A G G
48 19 29 39 8 17 11 18 10 9 18
Don't know/Refused 6% 5% 7% 6% 8% 9% 4% 5% 9% 5% 5%
F
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